Tel: 215-355-6900
Model IND-100
 AMETEK utilizes the most stable sensor available
for IND-100 transmitters, sputtered METAL THIN FILM
technology. The wetted surfaces are 316L, and Hastelloy.
The circuits are isolated from external interference with
RFI/EMI fi lters and a power limiting circuit which has

Tel: 215-355-6900
Model Numbering:
 IND-100 industrial pressure transmitter
 IND-100-S Industrial pressure transmitter
  Pressure type
  V -14.7PSIG based gauge
  G 0 PSIG based gauge
  A Absolute*
  C Compound Gauge (Full VAC to xxxx psi)
   Pressure ranges
   0050 PSIG
   0100 PSIG
   0250 PSIG
   1000 PSIG
   2000 PSIG
   3000 PSIG
    Process connection type
    PT NPT pipe thread (male)
    BM Surface mount, 3 process holes
    BP Surface mount, 2 process holes
     Process connection size
     4 1/4 – 18 NPT male
      Output signal
      1 4 to 20 mA
      2 0 to 5 VDC
       Electrical connection
       B Bendix®
       P 10’ Pigtail
       C 1/2” conduit adapter with 10’ outdoor pigtail
       N 10’ Outdoor pigtail
        Agency approvals
        1 I.S. Intrinsically safe
        2 Non-Incendive class 1 div. 2
        3 No rating
 100-S G 0250 PT 4 1 B 1  * Absolute Pressure provided as vacuum gauge reference
 i.e. 0-250 PSIA = -14.7 PSIG to 235.3 PSIG.
820 Pennsylvania Boulevard • Feasterville, PA 19053 •  U.S.A.
Tel: 215-355-6900 • Fax: 215-354-1802 • www.ametekpmt.com
© AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved  •  Printed in the U.S.A.  •  PDF608 (110086) K796436